TA
B
LE
 O
F
C
O
N

39 mm
25 26
Intended for the introduction of diagnostic and therapeutic devices into the human vasculature, including but not limited to intracardiac, renal or other peripheral placements.
Product Code
Sheath
Inner
Diameter
Usable
Sheath
Length
Usable
Dilator
Length
Curve
Bend
PSS0705509TD           7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
Proximal Cobra-type curve designed to maintain stable vessel engagement
within the vasculature.
TD Curve
Unique SKUs
Gain and maintain target vessel
access  with the TD curve
TD (Tichà & Damascelli)
Curve for added
back support
Large Bore Sheaths
Product Code
Sheath Inner
Diameter
Usable Sheath
Length
Usable Dilator
Length
Curve Bend
PSS1209030           12 F 90 cm 108 cm 30 mm
PSS1387139           13.8F 71 cm 89 cm 39 cm
Used for engaging diagnostic and therapeutic devices requiring a larger
diameter sheath.
27 28
Ordering Information
Standard
12 F / 13.8 F
B
A 2
A 3
A 1
29
Intended for the introduction of diagnostic and therapeutic devices into the human vasculature, including but not limited to intracardiac, renal or other peripheral placements.
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable Sheath
Length
B
Usable Dilator
Length
A3
Curve Bend
STANDARD
PSS0654509                 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
PSS0655507D2*                 6.5 F 55cm 73 cm 7 mm
PSS0655509                 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
PSS0655517                 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
PSS0656509                 6.5 F 65 cm 83 cm 9 mm
PSS0659009                 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
PSS0704509                 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
PSS0705509                 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
PSS0705517                 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
PSS0706509                 7 F 65 cm 83 cm 9 mm
PSS0709009                 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
PSS0855517                 8.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
PSS1209030                 12 F 90 cm 108 cm 30 mm
PSS1387139                 13.8 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm
TD
PSS0705509TD                 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
Shaft Configurations
Pre-formed
Shaft (TD)
Straight Shaft

DS856722               8.5 F 67 cm 90 cm 22 mm
DS856717               8.5 F 67 cm 90 cm 17 mm
DS126722                12 F 67 cm 90 cm 22 mm
STRAIGHT DILATOR KIT
DS126750GW                12 F 67 cm 90 cm 50 mm
DS127122GW                12 F 71 cm 94 cm 22 mm
Model # Set
(One per box)
Sheath Inner
Diameter
Usable Sheath
Length
Usable Dilator
Length Curve Bend
STANDARD
DCR0856717    8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 17 mm
DCR1007322     10 F 73 cm 90 cm 22 mm
DCR1207522     12 F 75 cm 93 cm 22 mm
DCR1207150     12 F 71 cm 89 cm 50 mm
DCR1207122     12 F 71 cm 89 cm 22 mm
Bi-directional Steerable Guiding Sheaths
Destino  Reach Steerable SheathTM
Set includes: (1) Steerable Guiding Sheath (1) 50° Curved Dilator
Additional SKU’s Available